

---

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 63570184

---

Data publicarii 25.11.21 Coduri CPV 39000000-2 44423000-1

---

Pretul estimativ: 519,71 RON - 519,71 RON

---

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare TUB NEON 36W 6 10.5 63 0 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 1 21.01 21.01  
NIPLU AL 1/2 1 3.36 3.36 0 INTRERUPATOR CAP CRUCE 1 21.01 21.01 ROBINET PISOAR 2  
69.75 139.5 BATERIE BUC.LEBADA 1 67.23 67.23 SIFON+VENTIL 1 1/5 1 13.87 13.87  
BROASCA ING P 1 19.33 19.33 MANER+SILD 1 19.33 19.33 EMAIL IDEEA ALBASTRU 0.75L 2  
16.81 33.62 EMALUX ALB 0.75L 1 22.69 22.69 DILUANT 1 10.08 10.08 PENSULA 60 2 5.04  
10.08 BEC E27 60W 30 2.52 75.6 0 0 519.71

---